Hown

© © N o U

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.

21.

22.
23.
24.

Position

Superintendent

Asst Supt Of Ed Serv/Mchs Prn

Director Of Business Services

Elementary Principal

Asst Supt Of Dist Operations

Director Of Ed Services
Elementary Principal
Principal/Superintendent
Teacher Ag

Teacher

Elementary Principal

Elementary Principal
Counselor

Spec Ed Program Specialist
Teacher Ag

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Elementary Principal

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Sierra Foothill Charter

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Department

District Office
Mariposa High School
District Office

Lake Don Pedro
Elementary

District Office

District Office

El Portal Elementary
Education

Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School

Mariposa Elementary
School

Woodland Elementary
Mariposa High School
Spec Ed

Mariposa High School

Yosemite Park High
School

Lake Don Pedro
Elementary

Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School

Mariposa Elementary
School

Mariposa Elementary
School

Woodland Elementary
Greeley Hill Elem

Lake Don Pedro
Elementary

Total Wages

$159,424
$149,322
$141,709
$115,707

$114,664
$105,971
$104,580
$103,877
$100,243

$93,349

$86,008

$85,688
$85.116
$85,103
$84,371
$82,543

$81,126

$80,937
$80,732
$80,256

$79,375

$79,190
$79.177
$78,695

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$37,874
$36,299
$37,218
$31,083

$31,027
$29,636
$29,350
$23,476
$28,638
$27,598
$26,509

$26,466
$26,382
$26,475
$26,322
$25,951

$25,629

$25,683
$25,694
$25,622

$25,479

$25,464
$25,497
$25,260



25.
26.

27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.

52.

Teacher Special Ed

Teacher

Teacher
Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher -Special Ed
Director Of Special Services
Teacher

Speech Therapist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Student Welfare & Attendance
Tech Manager

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Ag

Teacher

Teacher Sp Ed
Teacher

Teacher- Spec Assgn

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher Itinerant Mild/Mod

Teacher

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified

Spec Ed Preschool

Lake Don Pedro
Elementary

Spring Hill High School
Alternative Ed

Mariposa Elementary
School

Woodland Elementary
Mariposa High School
Spec Ed

Mariposa High School
Spec Ed

Mariposa High School
Woodland Elementary
Woodland Elementary
El Portal Elementary
Ed Services 35

District Office

Lake Don Pedro
Elementary

Greeley Hill Elem
District Office
Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School
El Portal Elementary
District Office

Lake Don Pedro
Elementary

Woodland Elementary

Lake Don Pedro
Elementary

Sierra Home School

$78,695
$78,351

$77,936
$77,625
$77,586

$77,420
$77,225
$77,076
$76,910
$75.727
$75,293
$74,982
$74,934
$74,818
$74,716
$74,559
$74,415

$73,473
$72,786
$72,487
$71,983
$71,802
$71,519
$71,338
$71,321

$71,258
$71.216

$71,183

$25,426
$25,332

$25,271
$25,294
$25,221

$25,193
$25,162
$19,929
$25,118
$23,014
$24,863
$24,853
$24,800
$24,791
$24,808
$25,903
$24,771

$24,589
$24,469
$24,092
$17,452
$24,344
$24,284
$24,264
$24,259

$24,249
$24,233

$24,238



53.

54.
55.
56.

57.
58.
59.

60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76.
77.
78.

79.

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher- Special Ed

Teacher

Teacher Elementary Opp
Teacher

Teacher

Special Projects Coordinator

Business Services Officer
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher Spec Ed
Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Dean Of Students
Classified - Non Mgmt
Teacher

Teacher

Psychologist
Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa Elementary
School

Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School

Mariposa Elementary
School

Woodland Elementary
Yosemite Elementary

Mariposa Elementary
School

Ed Services 34
District Office
Woodland Elementary

Yosemite Park High
School

Mariposa High School

Mariposa Elementary
School

Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School
Yosemite Elementary
Mariposa High School
Woodland Elementary
Mariposa High School
General/Mail Check
Woodland Elementary

Lake Don Pedro
Elementary

Spec Ed
Alternative Ed

Mariposa Elementary
School

Mariposa High School

$70,931

$70,822
$70,570
$70,078

$69,965
$69,786
$69,553

$69,520
$69,128
$69,109
$68,994

$68,426
$68,281

$68,273
$68,082
$67,798
$67,783
$66,729
$66,635
$66,084
$66,071
$65,986
$65,925

$65,577
$65,142
$64,784

$64,137

$24,200

$24,178
$24,141
$24,071

$24,049
$24,013
$23,993

$24,653
$24,643
$23,925
$23,899

$23,837
$23,628

$23,730
$16,433
$23,732
$23,715
$23,535
$23,648
$23,324
$19,785
$23,452
$23,432

$23,365
$18,537
$23,261

$23,123



80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Hr Spec & Budget Coordinator
Teacher

Teacher Special Ed

Teacher

Teacher

Lead Mechanic

Driver/Trainer

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Info Tech/Student Data Coord
Maintenance Foreman

Payroll & Benefits Specialist
Maintenance Il Water
Counselor

Teacher

Principal

Hr & Stu Svs Coordinator

Teacher

Teacher

Rop Teach Fire Science

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

District Office

Spec Ed Mes
Woodland Elementary
Woodland Elementary
Mariposa High School
Transportation
Transportation
Greeley Hill Elem

Mariposa Elementary
School

Mariposa Elementary
School

District Office
Maintenance

District Office
Maintenance

Mariposa High School
Spring Hill High School
Greeley Hill Elem
District Office

Lake Don Pedro
Elementary

Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School

$63,237
$63,204
$62,966
$62,083
$62,055
$62,024
$60,574
$59,876
$59,519

$58,896

$58,661
$57,759
$57,648
$56,312
$56,270
$56,072
$56,012
$55,563
$54,885

$54,025
$53,928

$24,019
$23,795
$23,027
$19,657
$22,858
$21,920
$21,473
$22,515
$22,446

$22,364

$23,211
$22,769
$23,014
$22,748
$22,974
$21,509
$15.876
$22,786
$21,751

$21,616
$21,570



