	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Superintendent		Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$159,424	\$37,874
2.	Asst Supt Of Ed Serv/Mchs Prn		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$149,322	\$36,299
3.	Director Of Business Services		Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$141,709	\$37,218
4.	Elementary Principal		Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$115,707	\$31,083
5.	Asst Supt Of Dist Operations		Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$114,664	\$31,027
6.	Director Of Ed Services		Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$105,971	\$29,636
7.	Elementary Principal		Mariposa County Unified	El Portal Elementary	\$104,580	\$29,350
8.	Principal/Superintendent		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$103,877	\$23,476
9.	Teacher Ag		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$100,243	\$28,638
10.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$93,349	\$27,598
11.	Elementary Principal		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$86,008	\$26,509
12.	Elementary Principal		Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$85,688	\$26,466
13.	Counselor		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$85,116	\$26,382
14.	Spec Ed Program Specialist		Mariposa County Unified	Spec Ed	\$85,103	\$26,475
15.	Teacher Ag		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$84,371	\$26,322
16.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Yosemite Park High School	\$82,543	\$25,951
17.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$81,126	\$25,629
18.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$80,937	\$25,683
19.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$80,732	\$25,694
20.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$80,256	\$25,622
21.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$79,375	\$25,479
22.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$79,190	\$25,464
23.	Elementary Principal		Mariposa County Unified	Greeley Hill Elem	\$79,177	\$25,497
24.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$78,695	\$25,260

25.	Teacher Special Ed	Mariposa County Unified	Spec Ed Preschool	\$78,695	\$25,426
26.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$78,351	\$25,332
27.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Spring Hill High School	\$77,936	\$25,271
28.	Counselor	Mariposa County Unified	Alternative Ed	\$77,625	\$25,294
29.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$77,586	\$25,221
30.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$77,420	\$25,193
31.	Teacher -Special Ed	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$77,225	\$25,162
32.	Director Of Special Services	Mariposa County Unified	Spec Ed	\$77,076	\$19,929
33.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$76,910	\$25,118
34.	Speech Therapist	Mariposa County Unified	Spec Ed	\$75,727	\$23,014
35.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$75,293	\$24,863
36.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$74,982	\$24,853
37.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$74,934	\$24,800
38.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	El Portal Elementary	\$74,818	\$24,791
39.	Student Welfare & Attendance	Mariposa County Unified	Ed Services 35	\$74,716	\$24,808
40.	Tech Manager	Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$74,559	\$25,903
41.	Counselor	Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$74,415	\$24,771
42.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Greeley Hill Elem	\$73,473	\$24,589
43.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$72,786	\$24,469
44.	Teacher Ag	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$72,487	\$24,092
45.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$71,983	\$17,452
46.	Teacher Sp Ed	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$71,802	\$24,344
47.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	El Portal Elementary	\$71,519	\$24,284
48.	Teacher- Spec Assgn	Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$71,338	\$24,264
49.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$71,321	\$24,259
50.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$71,258	\$24,249
51.	Teacher Itinerant Mild/Mod	Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$71,216	\$24,233
52.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Sierra Home School	\$71,183	\$24,238

53.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$70,931	\$24,200
54.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$70,822	\$24,178
55.	Teacher- Special Ed	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$70,570	\$24,141
56.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$70,078	\$24,071
57.	Teacher Elementary Opp	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$69,965	\$24,049
58.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Yosemite Elementary	\$69,786	\$24,013
59.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$69,553	\$23,993
60.	Special Projects Coordinator	Mariposa County Unified	Ed Services 34	\$69,520	\$24,653
61.	Business Services Officer	Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$69,128	\$24,643
62.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$69,109	\$23,925
63.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Yosemite Park High School	\$68,994	\$23,899
64.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$68,426	\$23,837
65.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$68,281	\$23,628
66.	Counselor	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$68,273	\$23,730
67.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$68,082	\$16,433
68.	Teacher Spec Ed	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$67,798	\$23,732
69.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Yosemite Elementary	\$67,783	\$23,715
70.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$66,729	\$23,535
71.	Counselor	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$66,635	\$23,648
72.	Dean Of Students	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$66,084	\$23,324
73.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Mariposa County Unified	General/Mail Check	\$66,071	\$19,785
74.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$65,986	\$23,452
75.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$65,925	\$23,432
76.	Psychologist	Mariposa County Unified	Spec Ed	\$65,577	\$23,365
77.	Principal	Mariposa County Unified	Alternative Ed	\$65,142	\$18,537
78.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$64,784	\$23,261
79.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$64,137	\$23,123

80.	Hr Spec & Budget Coordinator	Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$63,237	\$24,019
81.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Spec Ed Mes	\$63,204	\$23,795
82.	Teacher Special Ed	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$62,966	\$23,027
83.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$62,083	\$19,657
84.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$62,055	\$22,858
85.	Lead Mechanic	Mariposa County Unified	Transportation	\$62,024	\$21,920
86.	Driver/Trainer	Mariposa County Unified	Transportation	\$60,574	\$21,473
87.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Greeley Hill Elem	\$59,876	\$22,515
88.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$59,519	\$22,446
89.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$58,896	\$22,364
90.	Info Tech/Student Data Coord	Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$58,661	\$23,211
91.	Maintenance Foreman	Mariposa County Unified	Maintenance	\$57,759	\$22,769
92.	Payroll & Benefits Specialist	Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$57,648	\$23,014
93.	Maintenance II Water	Mariposa County Unified	Maintenance	\$56,312	\$22,748
94.	Counselor	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$56,270	\$22,974
95.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Spring Hill High School	\$56,072	\$21,509
96.	Principal	Mariposa County Unified	Greeley Hill Elem	\$56,012	\$15,876
97.	Hr & Stu Svs Coordinator	Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$55,563	\$22,786
98.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$54,885	\$21,751
99.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$54,025	\$21,616
100.	Rop Teach Fire Science	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$53,928	\$21,570